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Help District h65‘170’s ‘Disaster Response
Committee” stock their new VRC Disaster Trailer

2 each 18-inch chainsaw
24-inch chain saw.

Pole saw

Small hand-held sledge hammer
Large sledge hammer

Large wedge

Log jack

4 - 2-Garden Rakes & 2-Leaf Rakes
Axe

Bush Axe

Wheelbarrow

4-sets Safety gear for chain saw operation
-Chaps
-Hard hat with face shield.

Box of safety glasses

Large first aid kit

2-Small first aid kits

2-(2.5 gallon) Gas cans

5-(5-gallon) Gas cans

20-Family water filters

Large building water filter
1-(150-gallon) Heavy duty water bladder,
tood grade

3-(30-gallon) Water bladders, food grade
10-Tarps

12-Pairs of work gloves

4-Cots (foldable army cots)

2-(2500 watts to 5000 watts) Generators
2-Fans

Folding canopy

1-(6-foot) Plastic folding table
1-(48-quart) Ice chest

1-(100 quart) Ice chest

2-Computer & printer

2-(50-foot) Extension cords

2-Surge protected power strips

100 — Sand Bags

TOTAL MONIES TO BE RAISED:

$299 ea.

$399
$179
$20
$30
$10
$35
$25 ea.
$30
$35
$100

$65 ea.
$50 ea.
$75
$120
$40 ea.
$15 ea.

$30 ea.

$46 ea.

$700 ea.

$250
$75 ea.
$20 ea.
$50
$60 ea.

$850 ea.

$60 ea.
$50
$50
$40
$70

$500 ea.
$100 ea.

$20 ea.
$1500

$8,156

TO DONATE MONIES MAKE
YOUR CHECK PAYABLE TO:
ROTARY DISTRICT 6510 CHARITIES
AND MAIL TO:
1200 SAMANTHA DR., CARTERVILLE, IL 62918
OR
BY CREDIT CARD GO TO

ROTARY6510.0RG>District 6510 Charities tab

Or scan QR Code below

THE DISASTER COMMITTEE
WILL PURCHASE THE ITEMS
FROM THE MONIES DONATED.
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http://www.rotary6510.org/district-6510-charities.php

