

Help District 6510's "Disaster Response Committee" stock their new VRC Disaster Trailer

2 each 18-inch chainsaw	\$299 ea.	
24-inch chain saw.	\$399	
Pole saw	\$179	TO DONATE MONIES MAKE
Small hand-held sledge hammer	\$20	
Large sledge hammer	\$30	YOUR CHECK PAYABLE TO:
Large wedge	\$10	
Log jack	\$35	ROTARY DISTRICT 6510 CHARITIES
4 - 2-Garden Rakes & 2-Leaf Rakes	\$25 ea.	
Axe	\$30	AND MAIL TO:
Bush Axe	\$35	
Wheelbarrow	\$100	1200 SAMANTHA DR., CARTERVILLE, IL 62918
4-sets Safety gear for chain saw operation	,	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
-Chaps	\$65 ea.	OR
-Hard hat with face shield.	\$50 ea.	
Box of safety glasses	\$75	BY CREDIT CARD GO TO
Large first aid kit	\$120	
2-Small first aid kits	\$40 ea.	ROTARY6510.ORG>District 6510 Charities tab
2-(2.5 gallon) Gas cans	\$15 ea.	
5-(5-gallon) Gas cans	\$30 ea.	Or scan QR Code below
20-Family water filters	\$46 ea.	
Large building water filter	\$700 ea.	in true? in
1-(150-gallon) Heavy duty water bladder,		<u> </u>
food grade	\$250	\$1000000000000000000000000000000000000
3-(30-gallon) Water bladders, food grade	\$75 ea.	M3025-2555
10-Tarps	\$20 ea.	. KERUTUKESA
12-Pairs of work gloves	\$50	
4-Cots (foldable army cots)	\$60 ea.	国的经验基
2-(2500 watts to 5000 watts) Generators	\$850 ea.	
2-Fans	\$60 ea.	
Folding canopy	\$50	
1-(6-foot) Plastic folding table	\$50	
1-(48-quart) Ice chest	\$40	THE DISASTER COMMITTEE
1-(100 quart) Ice chest	\$70	
2-Computer & printer	\$500 ea.	WILL PURCHASE THE ITEMS
2-(50-foot) Extension cords	\$100 ea.	
2-Surge protected power strips	\$20 ea.	FROM THE MONIES DONATED.
100 – Sand Bags	\$1500	A COLOR
TOTAL MONIES TO BE RAISED:	\$8,156	Rotary 🙀
	88 Lbb	10 July 10 Jul

District 6510